Repeat Buyers

ID

59697

121608

108245

120365

117778

115127

112919

114963

116673

113859

116606

110755

89439

118648

119257

117102

118670

111730

115776

119308

116123

Customer

HE Long Company
Aaron Bruson
Adolfo Armenta
Albert Schubert
Aldo Scalise
Alejandro Bedoya
Alex Krol
Alexander Estrada
Alfred Solorzano
Aline Motors

Allen Davis

Ally Auto body
Alonzo Johnson
Amani Khamis Al Shamsi
Andrew Wirth
Andy Harvala

Anibal A. Rodriguez Morla 7653
Business Mail

Anoop Prasanna
Anthony Martin
Anthony Taylor

Anton Sakharoff

Last Order
Number

130606

130601

121094

130149

129768

126746

125423

127189

128600

130406

127964

118559

129423

129902

130806

126476

128014

120119

125401

128019

124677

Last Order
Date

03-03-2009

03-03-2009

12-25-2008

02-28-2009

02-26-2009

02-10-2009

02-01-2009

02-12-2009

02-20-2009

03-01-2009

02-17-2009

12-04-2008

02-24-2009

02-28-2009

03-04-2009

02-09-2009

02-18-2009

12-19-2008

02-02-2009

02-18-2009

01-28-2009

Number of
Orders

124

2

Purchases

3,967
50
85
40
40
45
95
45
40
36
56

105
57
468
275
39

16

49
20
97

40

Taxes

Shipping
0

0

12

29

27

24

10

Surcharges

0

0

Total

5,951
81
145
60
60
67
156
111
60
94
84
193
100
715
412
65

37

71
33
159

60

Tiburon Auto Parts & Accessories

Trial Version

Communique for Order Manager
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